

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON AFFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NCTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD:1992

Snapshots of best practices by College of Education, Nagaon









Sorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



Principal College of Education Negaon (Assam)



COLLEGE OF EDUCATION. NAGAON AFFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NCTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD:1992









Sorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



aruch Principal College of Education

Negaon (Assam)



COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON AFFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NCTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD:1992



Awareness spreading in the different Communities, schools and colleges on Gender Equality by College of education, Nagaon

Sorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



Principal

College of Education Negaon (Assam)